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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Time Trials NJMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles ._._.
TT (Sun 2) 10/27/2013 01:30 PIV. ......

Qualifying started at 13:31:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:37.634 +1.689 13:37:15.107
(442) Michael Fuchswanz 4 1:38.101 +2.156 13:38:53.208
1 1:25.379 +0.160 13:33:24.971 5 1:36.900 +0.955 13:40:30.108
2 1:25.254 +0.035 13:34:50.225 6 1:35.945 13:42:06.053
3 1:25.219 13:36:15.444
4 1:45.106 +19.887 13:38:00.550 (t20) Michael Patterson
5 1:53.743 +28.524 13:39:54.293 1 1:39.965 +3.484 13:34:07.133
6 1:37.701 +12.482 13:41:31.994 2 1:38.300 +1.819 13:35:45.433
3 1:38.377 +1.896 13:37:23.810
(t21) Thai Diep 4 1:38.489 +2.008 13:39:02.299
1 1:26.651 13:33:29.066 5 1:37.295 +0.814 13:40:39.594
2 1:26.888 +0.237 13:34:55.954 6 1:36.481 13:42:16.075
3 1:27.185 +0.534 13:36:23.139
p4 2:07.975 +41.324 13:38:31.114 (t245) Mark Forenbaher
1 1:40.792 +3.789 13:34:12.146
(t11) Scott Mandel 2 1:39.258 +2.255 13:35:51.404
1 1:29.805 +2.210 13:33:35.885 3 1:37.003 13:37:28.407
2 1:28.613 +1.018 13:35:04.498 4 1:38.088 +1.085 13:39:06.495
3 1:27.595 13:36:32.093 p5 2:04.106 +27.103 13:41:10.601
4 1:28.286 +0.691 13:38:00.379
5 1:34.267 +6.672 13:39:34.646 (t105) Sam Jadczak
6 1:31.642 +4.047 13:41:06.288 1 1:43.328 13:41:27.243
p7 1:51.948 +24.353 13:42:58.236
(t68) Karl Topp
(t6) Joe Ascoli 1 1:46.482 +2.629 13:34:15.568
1 1:29.413 +1.385 13:33:48.974 2 1:45.034 +1.181 13:36:00.602
2 1:31.916 +3.888 13:35:20.890 3 1:45.284 +1.431 13:37:45.886
3 1:28.028 13:36:48.918 4 1:44.049 +0.196 13:39:29.935
p4 1:48.998 +20.970 13:38:37.916 5 1:43.853 13:41:13.788
p6 1:56.185 +12.332 13:43:09.973
(t76) Jose Roque
1 1:28.820 13:33:37.513
p2 1:48.619 +19.799 13:35:26.132
p3 2:22.333 +53.513 13:37:48.465
(t24) Jake Namer
1 1:31.132 +2.008 13:33:47.445
2 1:42.040 +12.916 13:35:29.485
3 1:30.990 +1.866 13:37:00.475
4 1:29.124 13:38:29.599
5 1:30.936 +1.812 13:40:00.535
6 1:32.498 +3.374 13:41:33.033
(t061) John Robbins
1 1:34.450 +4.711 13:33:45.104
2 1:30.768 +1.029 13:35:15.872
3 1:32.597 +2.858 13:36:48.469
4 1:29.739 13:38:18.208
p5 2:11.152 +41.413 13:40:29.360
(t16) Tom Bloom
1 1:33.386 +2.630 13:33:47.164
2 1:37.455 +6.699 13:35:24.619
3 1:31.106 +0.350 13:36:55.725
4 1:32.620 +1.864 13:38:28.345
5 1:31.623 +0.867 13:39:59.968
6 1:30.756 13:41:30.724
(t63) Will Emmons
1 1:37.522 +2.050 13:34:13.135
2 1:35.472 13:35:48.607
3 1:35.675 +0.203 13:37:24.282
4 1:36.272 +0.800 13:39:00.554
p5 2:14.336 +38.864 13:41:14.890
(t66) Bernie Hover
1 1:37.059 +1.114 13:34:00.163
2 1:37.310 +1.365 13:35:37.473
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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